ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 18001
System certification
SY
ST
EM
 CERTIFICATION
HACCP
SY

Cracking pressure is not affected by the outlet
pressure.
How To Order
UNILOK VR series relief valves  are ordered by part
number as shown below.
Example : The following part number, VR3MU-
08N08T-SS is designated for VR3 series low
pressure relief valve with 1/2" male NPT x 1/2"
UNILOK tube fitting, 316SS.
Connection Type
U UNILOK Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Valve Type
R3 Low Pressure, 3000psig
R6 High Pressure, 6000psig
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Connection
Size
Body
Materials
UNILOK
Valve
R3 MU SSV 08N08T
Spring
Type
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 04T 06T 08T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 6 8 12
Designator M06T M08T M12T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Spring Type
Design
-ator Color
Cracking
Pressure
(psig)
Y Yellow 350~750
P Purple 750~1500
O Orange 1500~2250
B Brown 2250~3000
W White 3000~4000
R Red 4000~5000
G Green 5000~6000
Options are only for VR6 series.
VR3 series spring is yellow color and
cracking pressure range with
10~250psig.
Valves - VR Series
VR series
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part Number
End Connection
Orifice
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L h H
VR3
or
VR6
U-04T- 1/4" UNILOK